<u>Terms and Conditions of sale of Immoveable property more particularly described in the</u> <u>Schedule herein below under SARFAESI Act 2002 A/C- M/s. Khodiyar Creation</u>

The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions.

- 1. The Bank under SARFAESI Act has taken possession of the property described in the schedule herein below
- 2. The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".
- 3. The secured debt is for Borrower viz. M/s Khodiyar Creation is Rs. 16,14,643.69/- as per Demand Notice dated 06/09/2017 alongwith further interest till realization.
- 4. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ ies put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ effecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ rights/ dues.
- 5. It shall be the responsibility of the bidders to inspect and satisfy themselves about the asset and specification before submitting the bid. The inspection of property/ies put on auction will be permitted to interested bidders at sites as mentioned in advertisement.
- 6. The interested bidders shall submit their EMD through Web Portal: <u>https://www.bankeauctions.com</u> (the user ID & Password can be obtained free of cost by registering name with <u>https://www.bankeauctions.com</u>) through Login ID & Password. The EMD shall be payable through NEFT / RTGS in the following Account: 02400930000063, Name of the Account: FUNDS TO BE CLEARED : DOC SERV, Name of the Beneficiary : HDFC BANK LTD., IFSC Code : HDFC0000240 latest by 4.00 p.m. on or before 14.10.2019. Please note that the Cheques / Demand Drafts shall not be accepted as EMD amount.
- 7. After Registration (One Time) by the bidder in the Web Portal, the intending bidder/ purchaser is required to get the copies of the following documents uploaded in the Web Portal before the Last Date & Time of submission of the Bid Documents viz. i) Copy of the NEFT / RTGS Challan; ii) Copy of PAN Card; iii) Proof of Identification/ Address Proof (KYC) viz. self-attested copy of Voter ID Card/ Driving License/ Passport/ Ration Card etc.; without which the Bid is liable to be rejected. UPLOADING SCANNED COPY OF ANNEXURE-II & III (can be downloaded from the Web Portal: <u>https://www.bankeauctions.com</u>) AFTER DULY FILLING UP & SIGNING IS ALSO REQUIRED
- The interested bidders who require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., C-104, Sector 2, Noida 201301 (UP), Help Line No. 0120-4888888,+91-8447533720 / +91-9810029923/33, Mr. Hareesh Gowda : 91-9594597555 Help Line e-mail ID: support@bankeauctions.com and for any property related query may contact Anil Sankhla (Mobile-09512999191), E Mail-anil.sankhla@hdfcbank.com) In office hours during the working days. (10 AM to 5 PM)
- 9. Only buyers holding valid User ID/ Password and confirmed payment of NEFT/RTGS shall be eligible for participating in the e-Auction process.
- 10. The Reserve Price for property is Rs. 16,82,000/- (Sixteen Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Only).

- 11. The Earnest Money Deposit for property is Rs. 1,68,200/- (One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only)
- 12. The interested bidder has to submit their Bid Documents [EMD (not below the 10% of Reserve Price) and required documents (mentioned in Point No.6)] on/ before on/ before 14.10.2019 up to 4.00 PM, after going through the Registering Process (One time) and generating User ID & Password of their own, shall be eligible for participating the e-Auction Process, subject to due verification (of the documents) and/ or approval of the Authorised Officer.
- 13. The E-auction, would take place on 21st October 2019 for property of schedule herein, at 2.00 PM to 3.00 PM
- 14. During the Online Inter-se Bidding, Bidder can improve their Bid Amount as per the 'Bid Increase Amount' (mentioned above) or its multiple and in case bid is placed during the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the e-Auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes (each time till the closure of e-Auction process), otherwise, it'll automatically get closed. The bidder who submits the highest bid amount (not below the Reserve Price) on the closure of the e-Auction Process shall be declared as a Successful Bidder by the Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor, after required verification.
- 15. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of unsuccessful bidders shall be refunded. The Earnest Money Deposit shall not bear any interest. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price, adjusting the EMD already paid, immediately after the acceptance of bid price by the Authorised Officer and the balance 75% of the sale price on or before 15th day of sale or within such extended period as agreed upon in writing by and solely at the discretion of the Authorised Officer. In case of default in payment by the successful bidder, the amount already deposited by the offer shall be liable to be forfeited and property shall be put to reauction and the defaulting borrower shall have no claim/ right in respect of property/ amount.
- 16. The prospective qualified bidders may avail online training on e-Auction from M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd. prior to the date of e-Auction. Neither the Authorised Officer/ Bank nor M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd. shall be liable for any Internet Network problem and the interested bidders to ensure that they are technically well equipped for participating in the e-Auction event.
- 17. The purchaser shall bear the applicable stamp duties/ additional stamp duty/ transfer charges, fee etc. and also all the statutory/ non-statutory dues, taxes, rates, assessment charges, fees etc. owing to anybody.
- 18. The Authorised Officer is not bound to accept the highest offer and the Authorised Officer has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/ postpone/ cancel the e-Auction without assigning any reason thereof.
- 19. The bidders are advised to go through the detailed Terms & Conditions of e-Auction available on the Web Portal of M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., <u>https://www.bankeauctions.com</u> and <u>www.hdfcbank.com</u> before submitting their bids and taking part in the e-Auction.
- 20. Intended bidder(s) shall hold a valid digital signature certificate issued by the competent authority. It is the sole responsibility of the bidder to obtain the said digital certificate and ensure access to a computer terminal/ system with internet connection to enable him/her to participate in the bidding. Any issue with regard to Digital Signature certificate and connectivity during the course of bidding online shall be the sole responsibility of the bidder and no claim shall be entertained in this regard shall be entertained. The intending bidders should register their name at https://www.bankeauctions.com and get user-id and password free of cost. Bidders who are holding valid ID &Password provided by C1 India Pvt. Ltd. for this auction after due verification of PAN are allowed to participate in online e-auction on the above portal

21. Bidding in the last moment should be avoided in the bidders own interest as neither the HDFC BANK LTD. nor Service provider will be responsible for any lapse/failure (Internet failure/power failure etc.). in order to ward-off such contingent situations bidders are requested to make all necessary arrangements / alternatives such as power supply back-up etc, so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

Schedule of the Property:

 The property bearing Flat No. 205, on the 2nd Floor admeasuring 841 Sq. Feet. i.e. 78.13 Sq. Mtrs. Super Built up area along with 19.53 Sq. Mtrs. undivided share in the Land of Pramukh Darshan Complex situate at Revenue Survey No. 568, Block No. 616 of Mouje Village Puna, City of Surat owned by Bhaveshbhai Chhaganbhai Dhanani. Encumbrance- Not known

Date: 16th September, 2019

Sd/-Authorised Officer Anil Sankhla

Place: Ahmedabad.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

onthly Universi Uption and Elimonthly Unidence	Uption of Kotak Equity Arbitrage Scheme, an
trage opportunities. The details are as under:	

	Quantum of dividend per unit #	Record Date	Face Value per unit	NAVs as on September 16, 2019	
)ption	Re. 0.0351	September 23, 2019	Rs. 10	Rs. 10.7062	
tion	Re. 0.0351			Rs. 11.0586	
legular	Re. 0.1856			Rs. 20.1129	
Option	Re. 0.2023			Rs. 20.3188	

is subject to the availability and adequacy of distributable surplus.

re subject to deduction of applicable dividend distribution tax.

ividend, the NAVs of the Dividend Options of the Scheme would fall d statutory levy if any.

of the above mentioned Dividend Options of the scheme, whose names appear in the records of gement Services Pvt. Ltd. / Depositories as on September 23, 2019 will be eligible to receive

For Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited Investment Manager - Kotak Mahindra Mutual Fund

Sd/~ Nilesh Shah

Managing Director

ŋ je b Я ł

" y queries / clarifications in this regard may be addressed to: Kotak Mahindra Asset Management Company Limited 11994PLC080009 (investment Manager for Kolak Mahindra Mutual Fund)

 J. al, Infinity Park, Off: Western Express Highway, Goregaon - Mulund Link Road, Malad (East) r: 022 - 66056825 • Email: mutual@kotak.com • Website: assetmanagement.kotak.com nts are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

weatestay, september 25, 2015;

- B. The members present at the AGM who has not availed the facility of remote e-voting can vote through ' Ballot Papers' at the AGM;
- A member may participate in the AGM even after exercising his right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the c meeting;
- A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut -off date i.e. September 19, 2019 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting /voting in the AGM. Ð
- The Notice of the AGM is also available and can be downloaded from the link g. http://www.globalhelicorp.com/investor
- In case of any grievances connected with facility for voting by electronic means, members may contact: h.

Me, Akaoksha Jalo

Link Intime India Private Limited

C-101, 247 Park, L B Karg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400083. Tel. No.: +91 22 022-49186270 E-mall: ekenksha.jain@linkintime.co.in

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the Register of members and the Share Transfer books of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday, September 25, 2019 to Thursday, September 26, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of the AGM to be held on September 26, 2019. For Clobal Variation Hollower (Jan

	For Grobal Vectra Helicorp Limiter
1. The second	SD/
Place: New Delhi	Raakesh D. Son
Date: September 16, 2019	Company Secretary

mor "As inte	2 read with proviso to Rule ice is hereby given to the tgaged/charged to the Secu is what is", and "Whateve	e of Immovable As: 8 (6) of the Security public in general an red Creditor, the Phys r there is" on 21.10.	OF INVIVIOVABLE BRODERIN ets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asse Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. d in particular to the below mentioned Borrowers and Guarantors th iceal possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of H 2019, for recovery as below mentioned due to the HOFC Bank Ltd, as Se fue to the HOFC Bank Ltd, as Secured Creditor for realization of Bank's	at the below described DFC Bank Ltd., will be sol cured Creditor for realizat	immovable proper Id on "As is where ion of Bank's dues
s.≊	Name of Borrower and Guarantors	Date of Demand Notice & O/s. Dues	Description of immovable property	Reserve Price EMD	Date / Time o e-Auction
1	M/s. Khodiyar Creation Guarantors :- Mr. Bhavesh C Dhanani Mrs. Ankita B Dhanani	06.09.2017 & Rs. 16,14,643.69	The property bearing Flat No. 205, on the 2nd Floor admeasuring 841 Sq. Feet. i.e. 78.13 Sq. Mtrs. Super Built up area along with 19.53 Sq. Mtrs. undivided share in the Land of Pramukh Darshan Complex situate at Revenue Survey No. 568, Block No. 616 of Mouje Village Puna, City of Surat owned by Bhaveshbhai Chhaganbhai Dhanani.	Rs. 16,82,000/- EMD Rs. 1,68,200/- Bid Increase Amount Rs. 15,000	21.10.2019 2.00 PM to 3.00 With unlimited extension of 5 Min cach.
	Encumbrances : Not kno	wo	Inspection Date & Time : 05.10.2019, 02.00 PM to 04.30 PM		
2	M/s. Sainath Plastics Guarantors :- Mr. Ashok Babubhai Riziya & Mrs. Shobhana Ashokbhai Riziya	12.06.2017 & Rs. 28,14,535.34	Plot No. 96, Hinal Park Co. Operative Housing Society Ltd., Near Raghuveer Society, Sarthana Kamrej Road, Surat, Owned by Mr. Ashok Babubhai Riziya.	Rs. 21,72,000/- EMD Rs. 2,17,200/- Bid Increase Amount Rs. 15,000	21.10.2019 3.00 PM to 4.00 With unlimited extension of 5 Min each.
TER	Encumbrances : Not kno MS&CONDITIONS :	WN	Inspection Date & Time : 05.10.2019, 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM		
1. 2.	To the best of knowledge a indépendent inquiries rega	nd information of the iding the encumbran des not constitute an	n of Bid form & Documents to Authorised Officer at above address of Ahr Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. Howeve es, title of property/ies put on auction and claims/ rights/dues/ elfectin a will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representatio	er, the intending bidders s Ig the property, prior to su π of the Bank. The propert	hould make their o bmitting their bid.
3.	the existing and future encu party claims/ rights/ dues, taxes, society dues etc. The make their own independer above mentioned dates and The interested bidders shaf	To the best of knowl e Bank however shal nt inquiries regarding I time. I submit their EMD de	nown or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor edge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbran not be responsible for any outstanding statutory duos/encumbrances/ the encumbrances, title of property/ies & to inspect & satisfy themself tails and documents through Web Portal : https://www.bankoauction w/bankeauctions.com) through Login ID & Password. The FMD shall (ce on the property statul tax arrears, if any. The intr ves. Properties can be ins s.com (the user ID & Pass	hany way for any th ory dues like prope ending bidders sho spected strictly on sword can be obtain
	the existing and future encu- party claims/ rights/ dues. taxes, society dues etc. The make their own independer above mentioned dates and The interested bidders shal free of cost by registering r following Account: 02400 HDFC0000240, Please not The intended bidders who h etc., may contact M/s. C1 Mr. Hareesh Gowda, Mot	To the best of knowle Bank however shall inquiries regarding itime. Isubmit their EMD de anne with https://ww 1930000063, Name athat the Cheques/ D ave deposited the EA india Pvt. Ltd., Plot ile: 09594597555, all Sankhla (Mobile	edge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbran not be responsible for any outstanding statutory duos/encumbrancos/ the encumbrances, title of property/ies & to inspect & satisfy themsel	ce on the property statut tax arrears, if any. The int vés. Properties can be ins s.com (the user ID & Pass be payable EITHER throug Beneficiary : HDFC BAI ta, submitting bid, training Holpline Nos. : 0124 - 43 arety related guery may c	i any way for any the ony dues like prope- ending bidders sho spected strictly on word can be obtain h NEFT / RTGS in NK LTD., IFSC Cor Jon e-bidding proce. 302020/21/22/23/ ontact the concerr

1	તું.પી.આર.ઓ./૨૨૦/૨૦૧૯-૨૦		/ent સેક્શનમાં જોવા મળી શરૂશ . સહી/- ડેપ્યુરી મ્યુનિ. કમિશનર	ા નવી-દિલ્લી ા		સેશન્સ જજની કોર્ટમાં ામાં આવ્યું હતું. આમ
1	rii. 96/06/2096		સુરત મહાનગરપાલિકા	પશ્ચિમ બંગાળના શારદા કૌભાંડમાં		ાર કરતે ચારે તરફથી I
Г	,	भोनसार्धन हेव	ເຮສີໂລເ	સંડોવણીના આરોપ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	કસાઈ રહ્યો છે.
			રા, જિ. તાપી.	કોલકાતાના પૂર્વ પોલીસ	કમિશનર સીબીઆઇ	ડેની ટીમે રાજીવકુમાર
		નોટિસ નં. ૧૦	-	રાજીવકુમાર ફરી		યા છે તેની જાણ કરવા
	ગુજરાત રાજ્યનાં વ્યારા વન વિભ	નાગ, વ્યારા હેઠળનાં ન	કાર્ચ વિસ્તારમાં આવેલ સુકરમુંડા તાલુકામાં	સીબીઓઇમાં હાજર ધ આથી સીબીઆઇએ તેમ		મીઆઇ સમક્ષ હાજર ત્યના ચીફ સેક્રેટરી અને
	ઈકોટુરીઝમ સાઈટ માટે બોટ ખરી કેન્ડર કોર્ચમાં દર્શાવ્યા પ્રમાણેના	lદી અંગે <u>https://w</u> ઝોઝીકીકેશન સવલ	<u>ww.nptocure.com/</u> વેબ સાઇટ ઉપર મની બોટ સપ્લાચ કરવા ઈચ્છા ધરાવતા	આવા સાબાઆઇઅ તમ માટે સ્પેશિયલ ટીમની		પત્રો લખ્યા છે.
1	ઈજારદારો પાસેથી ઓનલાઈન ટેન્ડ	ર મંગાવવામાં આવે છે	•	છે અને રાજીવકુમ	ાર સામે સીબીઆ	ઇએ રાજીવકુમારને
	દેન્ડર નોટિસ <u>https://www.nr</u> 42 ટેન્ડર ભરવાના રહેશે.	arocure.com/ वेका	સાઇંટ ઉપરચી જોવા મળશે તથા વેબસાઇંટ	બિનજામીનપાત્ર વૉરેટ		સવારે ૧૦ સુધીમાં
			ી તા. ૨૫-૯-૨૦૧૯ દરમિયાન ભયોરે ૧૨- ગ	કોર્ટનો સંપર્ક સાધ્યો તરફ સ્પેશિયલ કો		મ સમક્ષ હાજર કરવા ાપ્યો હતો. આમ છતાં
	૦૦ કલાક સુધીમાં ઓનલાઈન (૨) ભરેલ ટેન્ડ૨ ફોર્મની ઈલેક્ટ્રો	नीङ भीन्ट झोपी सार	ો ટેન્ડર ફી રૂા. ૫૦૦/- તથા કીપોઝીટની			૪૨ રહ્યાન હતા. આ
			ન સાથે નાચલ વન સંરક્ષકશ્રી વ્યારા ના 11 રંબર અથવા ઢપાલ દ્વારા મોકલવાનાં	જામીનનાં અરજી પણ	ફગાવાઈ _: પછી તેમ	ની સામે કાનૂની પગલાં
	રહેશે.	- •		હતી અને તેમને બા	રાસાતના લેવાનું નક	કી કરાયું હતું.
	સરક્ષકશ્રી વ્યારાની કચેરીએ ધ	ત્રોલવામાં આવશે.	લા રોજ બપોરે ૧૨-૦૦ કલાકે નાયબ વન			ો પાક.ની
	(૪) ટેન્ડર પાસ કરવાની સંબંધિત રઘૂમાં વિગત માટે ઉપરોક્ત વેબસા		લ્કશ્રી વ્યારા વન વિભાગ, વ્યારાની રહેશે. વેનેની છે.	HINGL Frien		હોસ્ટેલમાં હિંદુ
4	સરનામું :-			હાઈ પ્રોફાઈલ મહિલાઓ, મ કોલેજ યુવતી સાથે દોસ્તી		વિદ્યાર્થિનીની
	તાચલ વન સંરક્ષકશ્રીની કરોરો સ્ટેશન રોડ, સચાજીશવના પુતળા પ	ાસે,		આનંદ મેળવો અને રં	ોજના 🖉 🖉	લાકા મળવા
1	મુ.વ્યાસ, તા. વ્યારા, જિ. તાપી.		सही/- नाथज पन सेरस ड	રૂપિયા 20 થી <u>30 હજાર</u> કર 101 % ગઇટી	unt	ચકચાર
	ત્રોન નં. ૦૨૬૨૬-૨૨૨૦૧૯ e ફેસ કમાંક : માહિતી-સુરત/७૩૯/૨૦૧૯		- नायण पन सरसाज - व्यारा	aius: 9076007340	6,7045097622	નવી દિલ્હી :
ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		(25040-5	- ફોર સોશચલ ઓપરેશન્સ : ગ્રીજે માળ,			પાકિસ્તાનમાં એક હિંદુ મેડિકલ
	I HDFC BA	પ્રેરણા આર્કેડ,	: કાર કપરાંતલ આપરતાન્લ : તાજી માગ, ડોક્ટર હાઉસની સામે, પરિમલ ગાર્ડનની પાસે, શકી, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૦૦૦૯, ગુજરાત.			વિદ્યાર્થિનીનુ
	्र स्थावर भिवडत		ાડા, આરાવાડ - ૩૮૦૦૦૯, વુકરાત. માટેની જાહેર નોટીસ	वेचाण व	NBRI	સંદિગ્ધ હાલતમાં મોત થયું છે.
	अन्द्रेसी आगहा २००२तया सीडयरी	धे गन्दरेस्ट (गन्दीर्थमे	ત્ટ) રૂલ્સ ૨૦૦૨ના નિયમ ૮(ફ) ની સાથે ઈ-૯૨ જામીનદારો ને આપી હતી અને ગીયે જણાવેલ મુક	ાજી ની વેચાલે લઈને ઈ હરાજીથી અ 23 લ્હેલદારના સાર્જમાં લોકોલ બ્લિક	ાવર મિલકતોની વેચાલ ત કે લેનો પ્રત્યક્ષ કલશ્લે	નાલ વધુ છે. વિદ્યાર્થિનીનું નામ
U .	એચડીએકસી બેકે લી. ના સાંધિકત સ	દિકારીએ લીધેલ છે જે '	ગામાંગદાદા વે આવા દુલ અને આવે ગણવાલ પુઝ 'જયાં છે જેવી છે તેવી છે ત્યાં છે અને જે છે તે છે" બાફી લ્ટેણી છે તે વસૂલ કરવા ૨ક્સ વ્યાજ શહે	' ના ધોરણે તા. ૨૧,૧૦,૨૦૧૯ ના રે	ાજ વસલી માટે જે મુકરર 📲	નમ્રતા ચાંદની
	લણદાર અગ્રડાશકરા બક લા. ઉઘાટ ભરવાજવ્રાવેલ.	રવા અને હામાવદાર વા	બાકા લોશો છે તે વસૂલ કરવા રક્ષ્મ વ્યાપ સંદ	ાલ ભરવાહ ચારા લ્યા સુધા ઉપારકલા	Dist support of the second	હોવાનું જણાવાય છે. નમ્રતા
· ·	અનું. ઉધારકર્તા અને ક જામીનદાર લા નામ	ડીમાન્ડ નોટીસ તારીખ અને ઓ/એસ. કથુસ	સ્થાવર મિલકતનું વિવરણ	રીઝર્વ પ્રાઇઝ ઇએસડી	ઇન્હરાજીની વારીખ અને સમય	લરકાના બીબી
	૧ મે. ખોકીચાર કિએશન	09.00.2090	પ્રોપર્ટી બેરીગ ફ્લેટ નં. ૨૦૫, બીજો માળ જેનું લે:	1000 ST 26 18 105K	29.90.2096	આસિફા ડેન્ટલ
	જામીનદાર :- શ્રી ભાવેશ સી ઘનાની	ਅਰੇ <i>੨/-</i>	૮૪૧ સ્કે.ફીટ. આઇ.ઇ. ૭૮.૧૩ સ્કે.મી. સુપર ! અપ એટીયા સાથે ૧૯.૫૩ સ્કે.મી. ભાગે વહેર	Hans 22 8 15 Buch	૨.૦૦ સી સાંજના ૩.૦૦ સુધી	કોલેજમાં બીડીએસ લાસ્ટ
	શ્રીમતી અંકિતા બી ઘનાની	19,9 8,983.96	પ્લોટ પ્રમુખ દર્શન કોમ્પલેસ, રીચુએટેડ વેધન્યુ ન, પદુટ, બ્લોક ને. દ્વદ, ગોજે ગામ – પુના, ક શહેર ભાલેશભાઈ છગ્રનભાઈ ઘન્મની.		અમવાંદિત એકસ્ટેવાત સાથે ૫ મિનિટ	સેમેસ્ટરની
	મુવકેલીઓ : જાણમા નથી	·	ચલર ભાવશામાંઇ છગળખાંઇ ચળળાં. નિરીક્ષણની તારીખ અને સમય : ૦૫.૧૦.૨૦	and the second se	। ०४.३० सुधी	વિદ્યાર્થિની હતી. ચોદની લાશ તેના
	૨ મે. સાંઈનાથ પ્લાસ્ટીક્સ	22.05.2020	પ્લોટ નં. ૯૬. દિનલ પાર્ક કો.ઓપરેટીવ ઠાઉ સોસાયટી લી. રઘવિર સોસાયટીની બાજમાં સ	સીંગ રૂા, ૨૧,૯૨,૦૦૦/-	29.90.2096	ચાદના લાગ તમા હોસ્ટેલની રૂમમાંથી
	જામીનશર ઃ- ક્રી અશોક બાબુભાઈ	ਆਜੇ · ਤ/-	સારાયટા લા. રઘુવર સારાયટાના ખાપુમાં સ કામરેજ રોડ, સુરત, કી અશોક બાબુભાઈ રોજીય		3.00 थी सांप्रमा ४.०० सुधी	મળી આવી હતી.
	રીજીયા અને શ્રીમતી શોભના અશોકભાઈ રીજીયા	૨૮,૧૪,૫૩૫.૩૪	· · ·	ઝીક વધારવાલી રકમ ૨૧. ૧૫,૦૦૦	અમચાંદિત એક્સ્ટેંશન શારે ૫ મિનિટ	ચોદના ગળામાં ગગ્ગી બાંધોલી
	મુરકેલીઓ : પ્લણમા નથી		લિરીક્ષણની તારીખ અને સમય : ૦૫.૧૦.૨૦	૦૧૯, સવારે ૧૦.૩૦ થી બ્રપોરના	૧૨.૩૦ સુધી	રસ્સી બાંધેલી હતી. પોલીસે ગુનો
	શરતો અને લિયમો :- ૧. ઈએમડીની ચૂકવણી માટેલી છેલ્લી	તારીખ, બીડ ફોર્મ અને	ા ડોકથુમેન્ટસ અધિકૃત અધિકારીને અમદાવાદન	ા ઉપરોક્ત સરનામે મોકલવા માટે ૧૩	.૧૦.૨૦૧૯ ભપોરે ૪.૦૦	દાખલ કરીને
1	વાગ્યા સુધી, આગળવા સુધી,	મુજ મહત્વનું બિલકનો દિધ:	કોઈ બોર્જો નથી. આમ છતી. ઈચ્છક પ્રસ્તાવકારો	ા પોતાની રીતે સ્વતંત્ર તપાસ હોન અંગ), મિલકતના ટાઈટલ, જે	તપાસ હાથ ધરી હોવાનું જણાવાયું
	ઇરાજીમાં મુકેલ છે અને દાવા, લકો,	બાકી મિલકતને લગતાં,	બીડ મોકલતા પહેલાં કરી લેવી. ઈ – હરાજીની જોઉં 1 છે રેમ પ્રાન્ટર્સ નહિં વિજલ્લો હાલના અને કરે પ્રા	ટાત બહિધરી આપતી નથી કે બોલ્ધ બીના બોન્સમો સાથે તેમવામાં આવશે	રો આપ છે, તમ માનો લેવું ! જે હોંકની જાણમાં હોય છે !	હતું. પાકિસ્તાનમાં
	ન હોય અધિકૃત અધિકારી / મુકર સરકારી લેણા જેવા છે મિલકતો વેર	ટ લણદાર ચડ પાઠીના કો ો, સોસાયટી લેણા વગેરે	1) છે દાવાં, હકકો / બાકી માટે જવાબદાર રહેશે નહિ નથી. બેંક આમ છતાં, કોઇ બાકી સરકારી લેણે ગેરેથી તપાસ કરી લેવી અને બલ તપાસ કરીને ગણ	2. આધકૃત આધકાશના સમજ અને ગોજા, ટેસ એરીસર્સ વગેરે માટે જવા દેવોનોમ પેલવાને વિવાર કે દિવ્વેવા	ગાલ મુજબ ભલકલ ઉપર મદાર રહેવો નહિં. ઇંચ્યુક પ્રગામ રીતે જિન્દુ જાણવેલ	લઘુમતી સમુદાયો
	તારોખે અને સમય જ ચંઇ શકશ.				8	પર થઈ રહેલા હુમલાની વચ્ચે
	https://www.bankeauctio	15.000 Guz on 200	મેન્ટ વેબસાઇટ https://www.bankoauctio સ્ટર કરાવીને સે માં મેળવી સકારો) લોગીન આઇ	ંડી અને પાસવર્ડ માસ્કતે ઈએમડી ની	સક્વen NEFT/RTGS 👔	મેંડિકલ
	Code UNCONSIDER VESSION	ની હસીને નોંધ લેવો છે કો	તાનું નામ : FUNDS TO BE CLEARED : DOC S & / ડીમાન્ડ ડ્રાફ્ટ્ટ ઇએમડી તરીકે સ્વીકાટવામાં અ	വൽ ച6്.	8	વિદ્યાર્થિનીનાં મોતે એક નવો સવાલ
	જરૂરીયાત હોય તેઓ મે. સી ૧ ઇન્ટિ	ડ્યા પ્રા. લી., પ્લોટ નં. ૭	ય અને તેમને લોગીન આઈડી પાસવર્ડ, ડેટા ઝ ૦૧, ગલ્ફ પેટ્ટો ચેમ બિલ્ડીંગ, ઉદ્યોગ વિદાર, ફેઝ	- ૨, ગુરમાવ, હત્પલાઇન ન. ૦૧૨૪	- 2305050 54 55 8	અંક નવા સવાલ ઉભો કર્યો છે. આ
	૨૩ / ૨૪, શ્રી હરીશ ગોવડા મો. ૧ વ અધિકારી - શ્રી અનીલ સાંખલા (મં	લ્પલ્૪૫૯૭૫૫૫, હેલ્ય લ 1 : ૦૯૫૧૨૯૯૯૧૯૧, ઈ	เฮ๋ด ฮ์ฟิส พเฮร์) : support@bankeauctior da : anil.sankhla@hdfcbank.com) Guz •	IS.COM રકને મિલકતને લગતી કોઈ 1	પણ માહીતી માટે અધિકૃત 🚆	દરમિયાન
	સાંજે ૫.૦૦) દરમ્યાન સંપર્ક કરી થ ય. સૌથી ઉથી બોલી એસડીએકરી બે	કે છે. કેની સ્વીકૃતિને આધિન	રહેવો. અધિકૃત અધિકારી કોર્ક પણ કારણ દર		8	નમ્રતાના ભાઇ ડોક્ટર વિશાલનું
8	નકારવાનો અબધીત અધિકાર ધર	ાવે છે. તેમનો નિર્ણય આ	ખરી અને બધાને બંધન કર્તા રહેશે. સાઈટ www.hdfcbank.com અને www.b		1	ડાક્ટર વશાલનુ કહેવું છે કે આ
	સરફેસી કાયદા ર	લ્વે આ બિર	યમ ૮(૬) હેઠળ ૩૦ દિવસ	ଳୀ ଚାଅଣାନ୍ତୀୟ ସିଆ	ාහ	કોઈ આત્મહત્યા
	મે. ખોડીયાર કિરોશન અને મે. સોઈનાય આકસ્મિક ખર્ચાઓ ચૂકવવામાં કસુરવાર વ	પ્લાસ્ટોક્સ ના ઉધારકર્તા છો તો ઉપરની મિલકલોની	'''ભેગેનદાટોને અહીં નોટોસ અભી બાધ કરવામાં આવે ઇન્હરાજી વેચાણ કરીને બાકીનું દેવું વ્યાજ/ કોસ્ટ સારં	લે વસલ કરવામાં આવશે.	e(6)]-1	નથી, પણ કરવા છે
6	สเป็พ : ๆร.อร.จงจระ, อสต : พิษิยต	110		অ ধিহূন অধিহা	રી, એયડીએફસી બેંક લી,	હત્યા છે.
		~ ^	the state of the s	www.weeler.wooreringther	Same and the second	<u>- 1975 - 19</u>
		🛞 🗄 🗶 🎙) · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		المتحديدة والاختريك المتحريقات	